  EE84 
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/ EB
Design, and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase
and / or use. Should a safety concern arise regarding this product,please be sure to contact us immediately.                            Mar.2006
Psease see ED/EE series
for h
igh voltage products
EB ASeries: Type  :

Lead Length
W.V.
Straight
Ripple
current
(120Hz)
(+105˚C)
Taping
iH
Min. Packaging Q'ty
Straight
LeadsTaping
iB
When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B"  between the "( )".  Lead wire pitch  B=5mm, H=2.5mm.
The taping dimensions are explained on p.196 of our Catalog. Please use it as a reference guide.
100 5 15 105 0.30 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1A101( ) 200 2000
5 11 66 0.30 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1A101S( ) 200 2000
220 6.3 15 152 0.30 7000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1A221( ) 200 2000
6.3 11.2 100 0.30 5000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1A221S( ) 200 2000
470 8 15 278 0.30 10000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1A471( ) 200 1000
8 11.5 180 0.30 5000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1A471S( ) 200 1000
2200 12.5 20 540 0.32 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1A222( ) 200 500
3300 12.5 25 802 0.34 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1A332( ) 200 500
1000 10 20 430 0.25 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1C102( ) 200 500
2200 12.5 25 706 0.27 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1C222( ) 200 500
47 5 15 78 0.22 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1E470( ) 200 2000
5 11 55 0.22 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1E470S( ) 200 2000
100 6.3 15 135 0.22 7000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1E101( ) 200 2000
6.3 11.2 95 0.22 5000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1E101S( ) 200 2000
220 8 11.5 125 0.22 5000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1E221S( ) 200 1000
330 8 15 255 0.22 10000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1E331( ) 200 1000
470 10 16 321 0.22 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1E471( ) 200 500
1000 12.5 20 498 0.22 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1E102( ) 200 500
33 5 15 66 0.18 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1V330( ) 200 2000
5 11 46 0.18 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1V330S( ) 200 2000
220 8 15 197 0.18 10000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1V221( ) 200 1000
330 10 16 278 0.18 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1V331( ) 200 500
470 10 20 349 0.18 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1V471( ) 200 500
1000 12.5 25 586 0.18 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1V102( ) 200 500
0.47 5 11 4 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1HR47S( ) 200 2000
1 5 11 8 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H1R0S( ) 200 2000
2.2 5 11 15 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H2R2S( ) 200 2000
3.3 5 11 18 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H3R3S( ) 200 2000
4.7 5 11 18 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H4R7S( ) 200 2000
10 5 11 27 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H100S( ) 200 2000
22 5 15 55 0.15 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H220( ) 200 2000
5 11 39 0.15 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H220S( ) 200 2000
47 6.3 15 87 0.15 7000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H470( ) 200 2000
6.3 11.2 61 0.15 5000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1H470S( ) 200 2000
100 8 11.5 99 0.15 5000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1H101S( ) 200 1000
220 10 16 234 0.15 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1H221( ) 200 500
330 10 20 293 0.15 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1H331( ) 200 500
470 12.5 20 370 0.15 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1H471( ) 200 500
0.47 5 15 6 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1JR47( ) 200 2000
5 11 4.5 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1JR47S( ) 200 2000
1 5 15 12 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J1R0( ) 200 2000
5 11 9 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J1R0S( )    200 2000
Endur-
ance
(mm) (mm)

Lead Length
W.V.
Straight
Ripple
current
(120Hz)
(+105˚C)
Taping
iH
Min. Packaging Q'ty
Straight
LeadsTaping
iB
(mm)
Standard Products(Low Voltage)
2.2 5 15 22 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J2R2( ) 200 2000
5 11 16.5 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J2R2S( ) 200 2000
3.3 5 15 30 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J3R3( ) 200 2000
5 11 20 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J3R3S( ) 200 2000
4.7 5 15 30 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J4R7( ) 200 2000
5 11 23 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J4R7S( ) 200 2000
10 5 15 46 0.12 7000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J100( ) 200 2000
5 11 30 0.12 5000 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J100S( ) 200 2000
63 22 6.3 15 55 0.12 7000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J220( ) 200 2000
33 6.3 15 71 0.12 7000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J330( ) 200 2000
6.3 11.2 50 0.12 5000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUEB1J330S( ) 200 2000
47 8 15 94 0.12 10000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1J470( ) 200 1000
8 11.5 80 0.12 5000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1J470S( ) 200 1000
100 8 15 180 0.12 10000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUEB1J101( ) 200 1000
220 10 20 292 0.12 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1J221( ) 200 500
330 12.5 20 381 0.12 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1J331( ) 200 500
470 12.5 25 454 0.12 10000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUEB1J471( ) 200 500
tan δ
(120Hz)
(+20°C)
Endur-